
Plats Skola Ort Län Title Passed Godkända 
ämnen

Points MaxPoints Använd 
tid (min)

1 Törnströmska gymnasiet Karlskrona K Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker SANT 11 102 132 117
2 Törnströmska gymnasiet Karlskrona K Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker SANT 11 97 132 103
3 Ystad Gymnasium Ystad M Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker SANT 11 96 132 55
4 Fredrika Bremergymnasiet Östersund AB Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker SANT 11 87 132 169
5 Nobelgymnasiet Karlstad S Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 10 108 132 43
6 Jämtlands Gymnasium, Fyrvalla Östersund Z Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 10 101 132 88
7 Sollefteå Gymnasium Sollefteå Y Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 10 97 132 102
8 Torsbergsgymnasiet Bollnäs X Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 10 93 132 77
9 Viskastrandsgymnasiet Borås O Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 10 92 132 63

10 Jämtlands Gymnasium, Fyrvalla Östersund Z Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 10 84 132 86
11 Peder Skrivares skola Varberg N Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 9 87 132 138
12 Fredrika Bremergymnasiet Östersund AB Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 9 84 132 127
13 Furuhedsskolan Kalix BD Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 9 80 132 134
14 Nyköpings Gymnasium Nyköping D Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 87 132 65
15 Vänergymnasiet Mariestad O Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 86 132 70
16 Nifsarpsskolan Eksjö F Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 84 132 71
17 Vänergymnasiet Mariestad O Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 84 132 137
18 Ystad Gymnasium Ystad M Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 83 132 163
19 Katrineholms Tekniska College Katrineholm D Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 82 132 47
20 Kungsmadskolan Östersund G Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 82 132 57
21 Jämtlands Gymnasium, Fyrvalla Östersund Z Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 81 132 85
22 Täby Yrkesgymnasium TÄBY AB Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 81 132 134
23 Vänergymnasiet Mariestad O Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 80 132 69
24 Sundsvalls Gymnasium Västermalm Sundsvall Y Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 79 132 82
25 Edströmska MFT Västerås U Yrkesprov - Lastbilsmekaniker FALSKT 8 78 132 96
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1 Nobelgymnasiet Karlstad S Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 109 132 30
2 Furuhedsskolan Kalix BD Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 105 132 135
3 Proffsgymnasiet, Education Group Östersund T Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 104 132 85
4 Ystad Gymnasium Ystad M Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 100 132 67
5 Örnsköldsviks Gymnasium Parkskolan Örnsköldsvik Y Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 99 132 68
6 Jacobsskolan Hässleholm M Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 94 132 90
7 Peder Skrivares skola Varberg N Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker SANT 11 91 132 171
8 Proffsgymnasiet, Education Group Östersund T Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 105 132 88
9 Kristinehedsgymnasiet Halmstad N Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 102 132 74

10 Nyköpings Gymnasium Nyköping D Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 101 132 67
11 Proffsgymnasiet, Education Group Östersund T Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 98 132 99
12 Uddevalla Gymnasieskola Uddelvalla O Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 97 132 66
13 Edströmska MFT Västerås U Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 96 132 57
14 Tegelbruksskolan, Klippans gymnasieskolor Klippan M Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 96 132 167
15 Lars Kaggskolan Östersund H Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 93 132 110
16 Örnsköldsviks Gymnasium Parkskolan Örnsköldsvik Y Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 92 132 51
17 Örnsköldsviks Gymnasium Parkskolan Örnsköldsvik Y Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 92 132 52
18 Katrineholms Tekniska College Katrineholm D Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 90 132 58
19 Ystad Gymnasium Ystad M Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 87 132 59
20 Nifsarpsskolan Eksjö F Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 10 87 132 71
21 Edströmska MFT Västerås U Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 9 97 132 128
22 Kungsmadskolan Östersund G Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 9 95 132 78
23 Ystad Gymnasium Ystad M Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 9 94 132 52
24 Bäckadalsgymnasiet, TTC JÖNKÖPING F Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 9 93 132 41
25 Kungsmadskolan Växjö G Yrkesprov - Maskinmekaniker FALSKT 9 93 132 49
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1 Vansbro Utbildningscenter Vansbro W Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 87 96 64
2 Lars Kaggskolan Östersund H Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 85 96 37
3 Wendesgymnasiet Kristianstad M Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 84 96 40
4 Uddevalla Gymnasieskola Malmö O Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 84 96 65
5 Wisbygymnasiet norra Visby I Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 84 96 72
6 Bergstrands Gymnasium Uppsala Stockholm C Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 83 96 23
7 Mora Gymnasium Mora W Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 83 96 39
8 Bergstrands Gymnasium Uppsala Stockholm C Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 83 96 55
9 Anderstorpsgymnasiet Skellefteå AC Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 83 96 85

10 Upplands-Brogymnasiet Kungsängen AB Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 82 96 35
11 Katrineholms Tekniska College Katrineholm D Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 82 96 63
12 Ystad Gymnasium Ystad M Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 82 96 65
13 Bråvallagymnasiet Norrköping E Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 82 96 67
14 Jämtlands Gymnasium, Åre Östersund Z Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 82 96 86
15 Fredrika Bremergymnasiet Östersund AB Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 36
16 Viskastrandsgymnasiet Borås O Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 41
17 Dragonskolan Östersund AC Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 42
18 Mora Gymnasium Mora W Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 43
19 Björknäsgymnasiet Boden BD Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 52
20 Mora Gymnasium Mora W Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 58
21 Praktiska Gymnasiet Falun Stockholm W Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 77
22 Vansbro Utbildningscenter Vansbro W Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 77
23 Nils Holgerssongymnasiet Skurup M Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 91
24 Stjerneskolan TORSBY S Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 81 96 112
25 Furuhedsskolan Kalix BD Yrkesprov - Personbilsmekaniker SANT 8 80 96 24
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